
GMPA 2nd Batch(2021) Student List

Batch Name Country E-mail

2nd Batch(2021) Keempua Agnes Naisenya Kenya aggynaikeemp@yahoo.com

2nd Batch(2021) Hasanova Aytakin Azerbaijan aytakin.hasan@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Nguyen Bang Linh Vietnam banglinhnguyen.126@gmail.
com

2nd Batch(2021) Addey Charity Mawufemor Ghana charityaddey@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Mwumvaneza Didas Rwanda mwumvadidas@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Dario Dorice Bakundukize Tanzania dorice.dario@yahoo.com

2nd Batch(2021) Adam Elijah Ghana adamelija@yahoo.com

2nd Batch(2021) Segesela Enock Thobias Tanzania segeselaenock@yahoo.com

2nd Batch(2021) Yurike Fanda indonesia fanda.yurike@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Baculu Gema Putra indonesia gemaputrabaculu@gmail.co
m

2nd Batch(2021) Horqque Penaloza Hellen 
July Peru hellen.horqque@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Ulaankhuu Narantuya Mongolia narantuya.u09@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Sah Shivnarayan Nepal shivnarayan_sah@yahoo.co
m

2nd Batch(2021) Kayiranga Theobald Rwanda kayitheobald12@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Musyoki Winnie Ndululu Kenya winnymusyoki15@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Yongnou Xenglor Laos Xenglor4451@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Mukhamadiev Farkhodjon Uzbekistan farhodjon.muhamadiev18@g
mail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Nasriddinov Fazliddin 
Fayzullaevich Uzbekistan faznasan@gmail.com

2nd Batch(2021) Anarkulova Zhyldyz Kyrgyzstan anarkulova2009@mail.ru
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